
2022-2023 Belleville Marching Band Required Commitments 
REVISED As of June 10, 2022 

 

PRE-CAMP Rehearsals and Meetings   THESE ARE ALL MANDATORY COMMITMENTS 

 
Date:   Who:   What:    Time:                        Side Notes/Athletics:                                         

Thursday, August 11  Squad Leaders  Squad Leader Day 1 (2 total)  9AM-2PM  Located in Band Room         

Friday, August 12   Squad Leaders  Day 2    9AM-2PM  Located in Band Room 

 

Saturday, August 13 ALL MB   Uniform Sizing   10AM-4PM  Please try to arrive at allotted times! Cabin Assignments  

Seniors: 10AM-4PM     will also take place at this time! 

      Juniors:  11AM-4PM 

      Sophomores: 12PM-4PM 

      Freshmen:  1PM-4PM   

 

Monday, August 15 ALL MB   MARSHALL MUSIC will be here for you to purchase supplies 8AM-8:45AM and 12PM-1:00PM  

ALL MB   Check in at Band Room  8:30AM-12PM  Check in/music pick up. Move to Auditorium. Instruments in Band  

Marching Fundamentals     Room. Wear tennis shoes! Make sure you eat before you come! 

Seniors   Senior Meeting (Mandatory!)  12:00PM   After Rehearsal (30 minutes tops!) 

 

Chaperones  Mandatory State Training Meeting 6PM   No show, you can’t go! 

 

Tuesday, August 16 ALL MB   Music/ Field Rehearsal  9AM-12PM  Instruments/Music/Marching Shoes ALWAYS required! 

Wednesday, August 17 ALL MB   Music/ Field Rehearsal  9AM-12PM  Instruments/Music/Marching Shoes ALWAYS required! 

Thursday, August 18 ALL MB   Music/Field Rehearsal  9AM-12PM  Instruments/Music/Marching Shoes ALWAYS required! 

                                                                                                  

Monday, August 22 MB   Depart for Camp Tamarack  Report at BHS: 7:30AM We ride school buses to and from 

Friday, August 26  MB   CAMP PERFORMANCE  5:00PM        @ Belleville High School Football Stadium 

 

        

 

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY. 

THESE ARE ALL MANDATORY COMMITMENTS. 
 

 

See Reverse for POST-CAMP REHEARSALS AND EVENTS 

 



 

POST-CAMP Rehearsals and Events 
Date:   Who:   What:    Time:                        Side Note:                                         

Monday, Aug 29  MB   Rehearsal    9-11:30AM  MORNING PRACTICE! 

Wednesday, Aug 31 MB   Rehearsal    9-11:30AM  MORNING PRACTICE! 

Wednesday, Sept 7  MB   Rehearsal    6-8:30PM 

Friday, Sept 9  MB    HOME GAME 1   Report: 5:45PM  Diving Away at 5PM (Come to MB Game) 

Monday, Sept 12  MB   Rehearsal    6-8:30PM  Tennis Home at 4pm. 

Wednesday, Sept 14 MB   Rehearsal    6-8:30PM  

Friday, Sept 16  MB   HOME GAME 2   Report: 5:45PM  Diving Invitation – (Come to MB Game) 

Monday, Sept 19  MB   Rehearsal    2:30-3:30PM      Final Rehearsal for Band Review 

Wednesday, Sept 21  MB   BAND REVIEW             Review Report: 5:30PM Backup/Rainout Date is 9/28/22 

Friday, Sept 23  MB   HOME GAME 3   Report: 5:45PM 

Monday, Oct 10  MB   Rehearsal    6-8PM    Soccer Away (Excused from MB) 

Wednesday, Oct 12  MB   Rehearsal    6-8PM 

Friday, Oct 14  MB   HOME GAME 4 H.C./ Senior Show Report: 5:45PM  

 

POSSIBLE POST SEASON GAMES: All members are expected to attend scheduled HOME Playoff Games if football team progresses! 

Friday or Saturday, October 28/29 

Friday or Saturday,  November 4/5 

Friday or Saturday,  November 11/12 

Saturday, November 19 

Saturday, November 26 Finals at Ford Field 

 

Saturday, December 3 MB   Belleville Holiday Parade       TBA - Evening 

 

 

ANY ISSUES OR QUESTIONS SHOULD BE COMMUNICATED 

ASAP WITH THE BAND DIRECTORS, BUT NO LESS THAN 

TWO WEEKS BEFORE A SCHEDULED COMMITMENT!  

 

GO TIGERS! 


